

JOB ESTIMATION SHEET

Ref. Number	BOQ/AMD/10055/0200					
Customer Name	New Customer Jun27					
Project	Swimming pool construction @ Saar					
Product Name	1.0.1 / Civil Works					
Description	As per scope Description1 Description2 Description3					
Internal comments	Internal Comments 1 Internal Comments 2 Internal Comments 3					
Direct Materials Cost						
Materials Details	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount	
Danube Building-Soft wood-MDF (Ven) Oak 18mmx4x8 (2 Side)		2.000	CBM	13.300	26.600	
Joinery Accessories-Joinery Accessories-Polythene Sheet 125		100.000	Roll	0.349	34.900	
Direct Materials Cost Total					61.500	
Direct Labour Cost						
Department	Emp Category	No. of ppl	Hours	T. Hours	Rate	Amount
Joinery	Skilled	2	10.00	20.00	2.000	40.000
Joinery	Helper	2	5.00	10.00	1.000	10.000
Direct Labour Cost Total					50.000	
Sub Contract						
Vendor	Work Type				Amount	
4K Building Materilas W.L.L	Civil				200.000	
Sub Contract Total					200.000	
Hiring						
Hiring Total					0.000	
Others						
Others Total					0.000	
Material OH		61.500	5.00 %	3.075		
Labour Cost OH		50.000	5.00 %	2.500		
Subcontract OH		200.000	5.00 %	10.000		
Hiring OH		0.000	0.00 %	0.000		
Others OH		0.000	0.00 %	0.000		
Profit			358.61 %	419.843		
TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT					1500.000	